tar Pradesh 1339min and - Bahar Hadood bband) District
1339min and - Bahar Hadood bband) District
Bahar Hadood oband) District
Bahar Hadood oband) District
Bahar Hadood oband) District
Bahar Hadood oband) District
Bahar Hadood oband) District
red in the name
Thousand Two ted 23.03.2022,
r interest from xpenses) (less
ty Seven Only), RTGS/NEFT to CC.
enty Thousand
uction portal
ndex.jsp using
1 1111
done, bidder to
done, bidder to rified by MSTC,
rified by MSTC,
rified by MSTC, in its wallet ale price, after
rified by MSTC, in its wallet
in its wallet ale price, after on the same day ay be, after the ailing which the e forfeited. The ore the 15th day extended period ecured Creditor
rified by MSTC, in its wallet ale price, after on the same day ay be, after the ailing which the e forfeited. The ore the 15th day extended period ecured Creditor nonths from the
in its wallet ale price, after on the same day ay be, after the ailing which the e forfeited. The ore the 15th day extended period ecured Creditor
rified by MSTC, in its wallet ale price, after on the same day ay be, after the ailing which the er forfeited. The ore the 15th day extended period ecured Creditor nonths from the with unlimited
rified by MSTC, in its wallet ale price, after on the same day ay be, after the ailing which the e forfeited. The ore the 15th day extended period ecured Creditor nonths from the
rified by MSTC, in its wallet ale price, after on the same day ay be, after the ailing which the er forfeited. The ore the 15th day extended period ecured Creditor nonths from the with unlimited
rified by MSTC, in its wallet ale price, after on the same day ay be, after the ailing which the er forfeited. The ore the 15th day extended period ecured Creditor nonths from the with unlimited
rified by MSTC, in its wallet ale price, after on the same day ay be, after the ailing which the er forfeited. The ore the 15th day extended period ecured Creditor nonths from the with unlimited
rified by MSTC, in its wallet ale price, after on the same day ay be, after the ailing which the er forfeited. The ore the 15th day extended period ecured Creditor nonths from the with unlimited
rified by MSTC, in its wallet ale price, after on the same day ay be, after the ailing which the er forfeited. The ore the 15th day extended period ecured Creditor nonths from the with unlimited
rified by MSTC, in its wallet ale price, after on the same day ay be, after the ailing which the er forfeited. The ore the 15th day extended period ecured Creditor nonths from the with unlimited
rified by MSTC, in its wallet ale price, after on the same day ay be, after the ailing which the er forfeited. The ore the 15th day extended period ecured Creditor nonths from the with unlimited
rified by MSTC, in its wallet ale price, after on the same day ay be, after the ailing which the er forfeited. The ore the 15th day extended period ecured Creditor nonths from the with unlimited
rified by MSTC, in its wallet ale price, after on the same day ay be, after the ailing which the er forfeited. The ore the 15th day extended period ecured Creditor nonths from the with unlimited
rified by MSTC, in its wallet ale price, after on the same day ay be, after the ailing which the er forfeited. The ore the 15th day extended period ecured Creditor nonths from the with unlimited
rified by MSTC, in its wallet ale price, after on the same day ay be, after the ailing which the er forfeited. The ore the 15th day extended period ecured Creditor nonths from the with unlimited
rified by MSTC, in its wallet ale price, after on the same day ay be, after the ailing which the er forfeited. The ore the 15th day extended period ecured Creditor nonths from the with unlimited
rified by MSTC, in its wallet ale price, after on the same day ay be, after the ailing which the er forfeited. The ore the 15th day extended period ecured Creditor nonths from the with unlimited
ted 2 r int xpen ty So RTG C. venty

themselv		the	v v 1 611 11
assets specifica	and	their	Name: Manmohan Chhohla Mobile No.9929990663
		with	
mobile n	umber		Mob: 9456547691
Contact mobile n 13 Other co		with	Name: Anjoo chaudhary Mob: 9456547691 (a)Bidder /Purchase to register one-auction portal https://msteccommerce.com/auctionhome/ibapi/index.jsp using his mobile no and email Id .KYC verification will be done, bidder to upload requisite KYC documents, which will be verified by MSTC, may take O2 working days)) (b) The intending bidder should transfer the EMD amount from his Account through NEFT/RTGS/transfer/Challan to his/her Global EMD wallet maintained with MSTC before auction date. (c) Name of Eligible Bidders will be identified by the State Bank of India, Stressed Assets Recovery Branch, Dehradun to participate in online e-Auction on the portal https://msteccommerce.com/auctionhome/ibapi/index.jspVendor: M/s MSTC Ltd who will provide user ID and Password after due verification on PAN of the Eligible Bidders. (d) The successful bidder shall be required to submit the final prices, quoted during the e-Auction as per the annexure after the completion of the e-Auction, duly signed and stamped as token of acceptance without any new condition other than those already agreed to before start of e-Auction. (e) During e-Auction, if no bid is received within the specified time, State Bank of India at its discretion may decide to revise opening price / scrap the e-Auction process / proceed with conventional mode of tendering. (f) The Bank / service provider for e-Auction shall not have any liability towards bidders for any interruption or delay in access to the site irrespective of the causes. (g) The bidders are required to submit acceptance of the terms & conditions and modalities of e-Auction adopted by the service provider, before participating in the e-Auction. (h) The bid once submitted by the bidder, cannot be cancelled/withdrawn and the bidder shall be bound to buy the property at the final bid price. The failure on the part of bidder to comply with any of the terms and conditions of e-Auction, mentioned herein will result in forfeiture of the amount paid by the defaulting bidder. (i) The Authorised Offic
			decided by the Bank. For any kind of dispute, bidders are required to contact the concerned authorised officer of the

concerned bank branch only. (r) The sale certificate shall be issued after receipt of entire sale consideration and confirmation of sale by secured creditor. The sale certificate shall be issued in the name of the successful bidder. No request for change of name in the
sale certificate other than the person who submitted the bid/participated in the auction will be entertained

Date:- 31.01.2024 (Manmohan Chhohla)
Place: Dehradun AUTHORISED OFFICER